2025-001-1080
Project Title:
Location:
Supplier:
Address:
Contact Number:
TIN Number:
                   Please  quote your  lowest price  on  the items/ listed below, subject to the General
conditions on the last page, stating the shortest time of delivery and submit your  quotation duly
signed by your representative not later than September 1, 2025 in the return envelope attached herewith.
Note:
1 All entries must be type written.
2 Delivery period is within 15 calendar days
3 Warranty shall be for the period of six months (6) months for supplies and materials,
one (1) year for equipment, from date of acceptance by the procuring entity.
4 Price validity shall be for the period of thirty (30) calendar days.
5 G-eps registration certificate shall be attached upon submission of the quotation.
6 Suppliers shall submit original brochures showing certifications of the product being offered.
1 1 unit
2 1 unit
3 1 unit
TOTAL
______________________
______________________
Warranty:                  ______________________
Price Validity:            ______________________
                          After having carefully read and accepted your General Conditions, I / We quote
       you on the item at     prices noted above
Canvass By:
TOTAL PRICE
Province of Oriental Mindoro
PhilGeps Ref: No.  TOURISM
Supply and Delivery of  IT Equipment for Tourism Office
Municipality of Gloria
Project Number:  Date:  August 28, 2025
Quotation No.:2025-NP-060
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
ITEM
NO.
CELSO S. SEMILLA, JR., ENP
                    Date
Printed Name / Signature
Tel. No./Cellphone No.
e-mail address
MPDC/BAC Chairman
QTY. UNIT
Laptop
Processor: at least AMD Ryzen 7 3750h 2.3GHz
UNIT PRICE
NVIAIA GeForce GTX 1660Ti 6G
4 Core 8 threads
RAM at least 32G (DDR4 2666Hz)
ROM Storage at least 1TB/512SSD (NVME)
FHD(1920*1820)IPS
15.6 in.120 Hz
HD Camera, microphone
JOANNA MARIE L. SAGUID
Municipal BAC Canvasser
DESCRIPTION
Desktop Computer
Republic of the Philippines
Processor: at least i3 10th gen
ROM/ Storage: at least 256SSD
Dimensions: at least 27.6x32.7x29.3 cm
Weight: at least 6.3 kg
Water Resistance, IPX4 splash-proof
RAM: at least 16GB
Monitor: at least 21 inches
Mid tower casing
Wired Keyboard & Mouse
Speaker
Output Power: at least 100W RMS
Transducers, at least: 1x5.25-inch woofer, 2x1.75-inch tweeters
Bluetooth version, 5.1
Frequenct Response, 50 Hz-20 kHz @ -6dB